Name

Aida Kamali
Anthony Atengong
Dylan Ray

Gail Porter

Gloria Chine
Kimberly Riddlebaugh
Niklas Sonnenschein
Peighton Wright
Robert Alderson
Shannon Skrobinski

Corrections
Eliana Valdez
Erin Mckenzie
Geetangali Singletary
Glen Johnson

Department
Medical Examiner
Jail Operations
Elections

Records

Jail Operations
Tax Assessor

Jail Operations
District Clerk
Road & Bridge Maintenance
District Clerk

Medical Examiner
Jail Operations
District Attorney
Facilities

Dept #
0901
5030
0501
0630
5030
3101
5030
2301
7501
2301

0901
5030
3501
4010

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Title
Field Agent
Detention Officer

Asset Management Technician

Tech I

Detention Officer

Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA
Detention Officer

Deputy District Clk II
Truck Driver

Deputy District Clk II

Autopsy Technician
Detention Officer

Felony Prosecutor
Housekeeping Day Porter

January 22, 2024

Salary
$ 61,897
$ 55,907
$ 48,796
$ 35,537
$ 53,245
$ 35,537
$ 53,245
$ 45,078
$ 43,724
$ 40,832

$ 47,332
$ 55,907
$ 126,961
$ 34,875

Grade
537
552
534
530
552
530
552
533
532
533

533
552
585
528

%o over Min
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
5%
0%

5%
5%
21%
15%

Effective Date
1/16/2024
2/5/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/15/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/23/2024
1/2/2024

1/15/2024
2/26/2024
1/9/2024
1/9/2024

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Notes

HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Rehire
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Rehire
HR Preapproval

Wage Movement
Wage Movement
Wage Movement
Wage Movement



