COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

January 22, 2024

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Aida Kamali	Medical Examiner	0901	Field Agent	\$ 61,897	537	0%	1/16/2024	HR Preapproval
Anthony Atengong	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	5%	2/5/2024	Court Approval; Rehire
Dylan Ray	Elections	0501	Asset Management Technician	\$ 48,796	534	0%	1/11/2024	HR Preapproval
Gail Porter	Records	0630	Tech I	\$ 35,537	530	0%	1/11/2024	HR Preapproval
Gloria Chine	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,245	552	0%	1/15/2024	HR Preapproval
Kimberly Riddlebaugh	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA	\$ 35,537	530	0%	1/8/2024	HR Preapproval
Niklas Sonnenschein	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,245	552	0%	1/8/2024	HR Preapproval
Peighton Wright	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$ 45,078	533	0%	1/8/2024	HR Preapproval
Robert Alderson	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Truck Driver	\$ 43,724	532	5%	1/23/2024	Court Approval; Rehire
Shannon Skrobinski	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$ 40,832	533	0%	1/2/2024	HR Preapproval
Corrections								
Eliana Valdez	Medical Examiner	0901	Autopsy Technician	\$ 47,332	533	5%	1/15/2024	Wage Movement
Erin Mckenzie	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	5%	2/26/2024	Wage Movement
Geetangali Singletary	District Attorney	3501	Felony Prosecutor	\$ 126,961	585	21%	1/9/2024	Wage Movement
Glen Johnson	Facilities	4010	Housekeeping Day Porter	\$ 34,875	528	15%	1/9/2024	Wage Movement